
 Jueves , 27 de Mayo de 2021

7211313DF2871A0006HD

CL MIQUEL ANGEL 120 Pl:0 Pt:0E
08028 BARCELONA [BARCELONA]

URBANO

 1973

Comercial
135 m2

 /0/0ECOMERCIO 122
Elementos comunes 13

515 m2

Parcela con varios inmuebles [division horizontal]

3,300 %

1/300

42
7.

13
0 

C
oo

rd
en

ad
as

 U
.T

.M
. H

us
o 

31
 E

TR
S

89

Hoja 1/1


